
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2004;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200401020000
01770

01/02/2004
12:12:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANCASTER,
GREGORY M

31 87 Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:87

200401020000
02180

01/02/2004
12:46:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200308040005
04670

200401020000
02420

01/02/2004
12:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200309150006
18780

200401020000
02400

01/02/2004
12:58:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200309100006
07300

200401020000
02450

01/02/2004
12:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200308050005
05990

200401020000
02470

01/02/2004
12:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200212300006
50070

200401020000
02440

01/02/2004
12:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200212130006
24490

200401020000
02460

01/02/2004
12:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200211010005
40620

200401020000
02430

01/02/2004
12:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200309150006
18780

200401020000
03020

01/02/2004
01:37:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200304090002
17230

200401020000
03010

01/02/2004
01:37:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200302190001
03530

200401020000
03080

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200304250002
55970

200401020000
03070

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200303060001
38270

200401020000
03060

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200304250002
56590



200401020000
03090

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200303200001
69430

200401020000
03110

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200302260001
19060

200401020000
03120

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200303060001
36300

200401020000
03100

01/02/2004
01:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200302190001
03610

200401050000
04250

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200304080002
13550

200401050000
04260

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302210001
09490

200401050000
04280

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
04270

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302170000
99060

200401050000
04330

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200303030001
25370

200401050000
04310

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
04290

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200306030003
44090

200401050000
04300

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200401050000
04320

01/05/2004
08:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302210001
09450

200401050000
04760

01/05/2004
09:08:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200301290000
53280

200401050000
04750

01/05/2004
09:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200305220003
19820



200401070000
12490

01/07/2004
03:54:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDRUS,
WILLIAM

9 108 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:108


