Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200401020000 01770	01/02/2004 12:12:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANCASTER, GREGORY M			31	87		Description Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:87
200401020000 02180	01/02/2004 12:46:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200308040005 04670	
200401020000 02420	01/02/2004 12:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200309150006 18780	
200401020000 02400	01/02/2004 12:58:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200309100006 07300	
200401020000 02450	01/02/2004 12:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200308050005 05990	
200401020000 02470	01/02/2004 12:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200212300006 50070	
200401020000 02440	01/02/2004 12:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200212130006 24490	
200401020000 02460	01/02/2004 12:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200211010005 40620	
200401020000 02430	01/02/2004 12:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200309150006 18780	
200401020000 03020	01/02/2004 01:37:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200304090002 17230	
200401020000 03010	01/02/2004 01:37:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200302190001 03530	
200401020000 03080	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200304250002 55970	
200401020000 03070	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200303060001 38270	
200401020000 03060	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200304250002 56590	

	I	T	1_	T		T	1		I
200401020000 03090	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E HOME LOANS INC			200303200001 69430	
200401020000 03110	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK			200302260001 19060	
200401020000 03120	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200303060001 36300	
200401020000 03100	01/02/2004 01:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK			200302190001 03610	
200401050000 04250	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200304080002 13550	
200401050000 04260	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200302210001 09490	
200401050000 04280	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				Other:SEE INST
200401050000 04270	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200302170000 99060	
200401050000 04330	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200303030001 25370	
200401050000 04310	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				Other:SEE INST
200401050000 04290	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200306030003 44090	
200401050000 04300	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK				Other:SEE INST
200401050000 04320	01/05/2004 08:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200302210001 09450	
200401050000 04760	01/05/2004 09:08:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK			200301290000 53280	
200401050000 04750	01/05/2004 09:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200305220003 19820	

200401070000 12490	03:54:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee		ANDRUS, WILLIAM			9	108		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:108	
-----------------------	----------	---	---------	--	--------------------	--	--	---	-----	--	-------------------------	--